rY
F L O R I D A
Interoffice Memorandum
Date: January 28, 2026
Received on January 28, 2026
Deadline: February 10, 2026
Publish: February 15, 2026
TO: Jennifer Lara-Kilmetz, Deputy Clerk, Comptroller Clerk's Office

Buildings
Model Code
Type Code
Building Value
Estimated New Cost
Actual Year Built
Beds
Baths
Floors
Gross Area
Living Area
Exterior Wall
Interior Wall
Extra Features
Description
FPL2 - Fireplace 2
PTl - Patio 1
SHED- Shed
Sales
Sales History
1 - Single Fam Residence
0103 - Single Fam Class Iii
working ...
working ...
1985
3
2.0
1
2178 sqft
1537 sqft
AlumNylsd
Drywall
Date Built
01/01/1985
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
Subarea Description
BAS - Base Area
FOR - Finished G
FOP - Finished 0
Units
1 Unit(s)
1 Unit(s)
I Unit(s)
p
Unit Price
$2,500.00
$1 ,000.00
$500.00
Sale Date Sale Amount Instrument # Book/Page Deed Code
04/09/2019 $240,000 20190223243 I Warranty Deed
06/05/2001 $110,000 20010271569 06285 I 2338 Warranty Deed
02/03/1999 $91,000 19990068011 05683 / 0285 Warranty Deed
10/29/1993 $87,000 19934656962 04647 / 1572 Warranty Deed
12/01 /1 985 $78,800 19852436733 03726 / 1389 Warranty Deed
Sqft Value
1537 working ...
542 working ...
99 working ...
...
XFOB Value
$2,500
Seller(s) Buyer(s) Vac/lmp
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Similar Sales
Address Sale
Sale Date A t moun $/SQFT Deed Code B d /B th Instrument B k/P e s a s# oo age
1823 Natchez Trace 10/09/2025 $240,000 $175 Warranty 3/2 20250600662 /
Blvd Deed